
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3117                       39653

 105 CHINA                                     2306                      116509

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       42822

 108 HG KONG                                   1282                       46869

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7103

 111 THAILND                                   1511                       24610

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       31881

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       20207

 117 PHILPIN                                   1225                        8345

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8324

 123 INDIA                                      960                       18232

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2059

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         243

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                         421

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4255

 141 OMAN                                         -                         719

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         750

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1188

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1344

 205 U KING                                     401                        3222

 207 NETHLDS                                    279                        1795

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2587

 210 FRANCE                                     539                        4500

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6904

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         887

 220 ITALY                                        -                         763

 223 POLAND                                       -                         979

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                         271

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2569

 227 HUNGARY                                    376                       12020

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1324

 302 CANADA                                       -                         233

 304 USA                                       4136                       39965

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7663

 407 PERU                                         -                        1419

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1466

 410 BRAZIL                                     751                        6819

 413 ARGENT                                     263                         263

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         279

 541 KENYA                                        -                         435

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         388

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         772

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            450

                                                                

30101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            0            450

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   3117                       39203

 105 CHINA                                     2306                      116509

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       42822

 108 HG KONG                                   1282                       46869

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7103

 111 THAILND                                   1511                       24392

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       31881

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       20207

 117 PHILPIN                                   1225                        8345

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8084

 123 INDIA                                      960                       18232

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2059

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         243

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                         421

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4255

 141 OMAN                                         -                         719

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         750

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1188

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1344

 205 U KING                                     401                        3222

 207 NETHLDS                                    279                        1795

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2587

 210 FRANCE                                     539                        4500



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

303                                                             

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6904

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         887

 220 ITALY                                        -                         763

 223 POLAND                                       -                         979

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                         271

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2569

 227 HUNGARY                                    376                       12020

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1324

 302 CANADA                                       -                         233

 304 USA                                       4136                       39965

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7663

 407 PERU                                         -                        1419

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1466

 410 BRAZIL                                     751                        6819

 413 ARGENT                                     263                         263

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         279

 541 KENYA                                        -                         435

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         388

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         772

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                   3117                       38717

 105 CHINA                                     2306                      112981

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       42822

 108 HG KONG                                   1282                       46869

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                        7103

 111 THAILND                                   1511                       24392

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       31881

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                       13832

 117 PHILPIN                                    962                        8082

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        8084

 123 INDIA                                      960                       17382

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        2059

 127 BANGLA                                       -                         243

 132 BHUTAN                                       -                         421

 133 IRAN                                         -                        4255

 141 OMAN                                         -                         719

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                         750

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        1188

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                        1344

 205 U KING                                     401                        3222

 207 NETHLDS                                    279                        1795

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                        2587

 210 FRANCE                                     539                        4500

 213 GERMANY                                      -                        6904

 218 SPAIN                                        -                         887

 220 ITALY                                        -                         763

 223 POLAND                                       -                         979

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                         271

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        2569

 227 HUNGARY                                    376                       12020

 234 TURKEY                                       -                        1324

 302 CANADA                                       -                         233

 304 USA                                       4136                       39965

 305 MEXICO                                       -                        7663

 407 PERU                                         -                        1419

 409 CHILE                                        -                        1466

 410 BRAZIL                                     751                        6819

 413 ARGENT                                     263                         263

 506 EGYPT                                        -                         279

 541 KENYA                                        -                         435

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                         388

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                         565

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             0            280            0            280

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -            0            523

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -            1            887

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -            0            417

                                                                

3030105                                                         
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EXPORT104成田
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 NARITA A.P

3030105                                                         

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            5            775

 409 CHILE          KL             -              -            0            206

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG           398           2837        12915          35309

 105 CHINA          KG           958           2306        17248         111176

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -        11820          31006

 108 HG KONG        KG           221           1282         6188          46869

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -         4757           5213

 111 THAILND        KG           109           1511        14844          21145

 112 SNGAPOR        KG             -              -         1711          31881

 113 MALYSIA        KG             -              -         1950          12781

 117 PHILPIN        KG          3000            962         4390           8082

 118 INDNSIA        KG             -              -         2948           8084

 123 INDIA          KG           166            960         5861          17382

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -         1903           2059

 127 BANGLA         KG             -              -          100            243

 132 BHUTAN         KG             -              -          180            421

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -         5220           4255

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -           76            719

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -          100            750

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -           96           1188

 203 SWEDEN         KG             -              -          247            569

 205 U KING         KG           120            401          764           3222

 207 NETHLDS        KG            45            279          225           1795

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -         1800           2587

 210 FRANCE         KG           996            539         2547           3158

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -        14944           6487

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -          391            763

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -          512            979

 224 RUSSIA         KG             -              -            4            271

 225 AUSTRIA        KG             -              -          301           2569

 227 HUNGARY        KG            40            376         1298          12020

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -          720           1324

 302 CANADA         KG             -              -          400            233

 304 USA            KG           229           4136         8803          39965

 305 MEXICO         KG             -              -          673           7248

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          780           1419

 409 CHILE          KG             -              -         1573           1260

 410 BRAZIL         KG           332            751         3043           6819

 413 ARGENT         KG            55            263           55            263

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -          150            279

 541 KENYA          KG             -              -            6            435

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -         1152            388

 601 AUSTRAL        KG             -              -           60            565

                                                                

305                                                             

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            0            218

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            0            240

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


